S

FINANCIAL )
SERVICES

Everyday Financial Value

LASCO FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
TOP TEN SHAREHOLDINGS

AS AT MARCH 31, 2019

NAMES JOINT HOLDERS UNITS
EAST WEST (ST. LUCIA) LIMITED 382,972,852
LASCELLES A. CHIN 380,731,480
MAYBERRY JAMAICAN EQUITIES LIMITED 250,517,987
MAYBERRY MANAGED CLIENTS ACCOUNT 14,188,610
MANWEI! INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 13,959,095
GUARDIAN LIFE LIMITED/PENSIONS FUND 13,494,345
MICHAEL A. CAMPBELL 12,363,280
JACINTH A. HALL-TRACEY 7,669,712
JNBS PENSION TRUSTEEES NOMINEE LTD. 7,000,000

WAYNE M. CHIN

4,519,650

PERCENTAGES

30.27

30.10

19.80

1,12

1.10

1.06

0.97

0.60

0.55

0.35




FINANCIAL »
SERVICES -
Everyday Financial Value

DIRECTORS AND CONNECTED PARTIES SHAREHOLDINGS
AS AT MARCH 31, 2019

POSITION
NAMES **CONNECTED PARTIES UNITS PERCENTAGES
LASCELLES A. CHIN 380,731,480 30.1046
EAST WEST (ST. LUCIA) LIMTED {382,972,852} 30.2819
** EILEEN CHIN - DIRECT { 98,060} 0.0079
JACINTH HALL-TRACEY 7,669,712 0.6063
ROALD N. A. HENRIQUES 1,950,344 0.1569
GARY PEART 997,000 0.0788
EILEEN CHIN 98,060 0.0079
**| ASCELLES CHIN - DIRECT {380,731,480} 30.1046
COMPTON RODNEY 0.00 0.0000
CHRISTOPHER BERRY 0.00 0.0000

JAMES RAWLE 0.00 0.0000



FINANCIAL »
- SERVICES

Everyday Financial Value

SENIOR MANAGERS AND CONNECTED PARTIES SHAREHOLDINGS
AS AT MARCH 31, 2019

POSITION
NAMES **CONNECTED PARTIES UNITS PERCENTAGES
JACINTH HALL-TRACEY 7,669,712 0.6063
ATASHA BERNARD 443,334 0.0355
NORDEL LEACH 175,670 0.0013
WALTER WHITE 0.00 0.0000

DENISE WEST 371,772 0.0029




