

LASCO FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED TOP TEN SHAREHOLDINGS AS AT MARCH 31, 2019

NAMES	JOINT HOLDERS	UNITS	PERCENTAGES
EAST WEST (ST. LUCIA) LIMITE	D	382,972,852	30.27
LASCELLES A. CHIN		380,731,480	30.10
MAYBERRY JAMAICAN EQUITI	ES LIMITED	250,517,987	19.80
MAYBERRY MANAGED CLIENT	S ACCOUNT	14,188,610	1.12
MANWEI INTERNATIONAL LIM	IITED	13,959,095	1.10
GUARDIAN LIFE LIMITED/PENS	SIONS FUND	13,494,345	1.06
MICHAEL A. CAMPBELL		12,363,280	0.97
JACINTH A. HALL-TRACEY		7,669,712	0.60
JNBS PENSION TRUSTEEES NO	MINEE LTD.	7,000,000	0.55
WAYNE M. CHIN		4,519,650	0.35



Everyday Financial Value

DIRECTORS AND CONNECTED PARTIES SHAREHOLDINGS AS AT MARCH 31, 2019

	AS AT MARCH 31, 2019		
	POSITION		
NAMES	**CONNECTED PARTIES	UNITS	PERC

NAMES	**CONNECTED PARTIES	UNITS PERC	CENTAGES
LASCELLES A. CHIN	EAST WEST (ST. LUCIA) LIMTED ** EILEEN CHIN - DIRECT	380,731,480 {382,972,852} { 98,060}	30.1046 30.2819 0.0079
JACINTH HALL-TRACEY		7,669,712	0.6063
ROALD N. A. HENRIQUE	es s	1,950,344	0.1569
GARY PEART		997,000	0.0788
EILEEN CHIN	**LASCELLES CHIN - DIRECT	98,060 {380,731,480}	0.0079 30.1046
COMPTON RODNEY		0.00	0.0000
CHRISTOPHER BERRY		0.00	0.0000
JAMES RAWLE		0.00	0.0000



Everyday Financial Value

SENIOR MANAGERS AND CONNECTED PARTIES SHAREHOLDINGS AS AT MARCH 31, 2019

NAMES	POSITION **CONNECTED PARTIES	UNITS	PERCENTAGES
JACINTH HALL-TRACEY		7,669,712	0.6063
ATASHA BERNARD		443,334	0.0355
NORDEL LEACH		175,670	0.0013
WALTER WHITE		0.00	0.0000
DENISE WEST		371,772	0.0029